Data sheet
Creation date January 29, 2022 12:24:23 PM CET
  Catalogue status 14.01.2022 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 1
IE-PS-V01M-2SC-POF Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany

User Documentation MAN IE GUIDE DE
MAN IE GUIDE EN
Designation key / Type key
Catalogues Catalogues in PDF-format
Brochures FL FIELDWIRING EN
PI PROFINET CABLING EN
Data sheet
IE-PS-V01M-2SC-POF Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Drawings
Creation date January 29, 2022 12:24:23 PM CET
  Catalogue status 14.01.2022 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 4
Dimensioned drawing
Data sheet
IE-PS-V01M-2SC-POF Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Accessories
Creation date January 29, 2022 12:24:23 PM CET
  Catalogue status 14.01.2022 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 5
LWL-SC
  FO SC inserts for plug-in connectors ver.1 / 4 / 14
General ordering data
VersionType IE-SCRJ-IP67-POF-100
Order No. 1278430000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118069136
Qty. 100 pc(s).
FO connector, Replacement crimp barrel, IP67 with housing
Crimp Sets
  Crimp sets
General ordering data
VersionType TOOL SET IE-POF
Order No. 1208930000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248990283
Qty. 1 pc(s).
Crimping tool: HTX-IE-POF, Stripping tool: Multi-Stripax IE-POF
Data sheet
IE-PS-V01M-2SC-POF Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Accessories
Creation date January 29, 2022 12:24:23 PM CET
  Catalogue status 14.01.2022 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 6
Dust caps
  For protecting your devices against dust and dirt.
General ordering data
VersionType IE-PP-V01P
Order No. 1965690000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248653911
Qty. 10 pc(s).
Plug housing protective cap
Blank
  ESG is the tried-and-tested marker in MultiCard format
for use on many well-known electrical devices. The
result is high-quality device marking with a high-contrast